
Time: 10.00 a.m. till noon.
Heysham Nature Reserve welcomes children aged 
8 – 13 years with children over 6 accompanied by 

an adult, to learn all about our wildlife.
    

Sat 11th January - Paper Making
Sat 8th Feb – Field Trip

Sat 8th March – Lets grow and create
Sat 12th April - Nests, feathers and eggs

Sat 10th May - Migratory Bird Day
Sat 14th June - Energy in Nature

Sat 12th July - Rock Pooling at HMB
Sat 13th Sept - Life in Soil 

Sat 11th Oct - Life of Mammals
Sat 8th Nov - Conservation work

Sat 13th Dec - Christmas Decorations

Heysham Hedgehog
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